	 9/26/23
68-Inch Conveyor Pizza Ovens
Thank you for purchasing this Vollrath® product! Save this
manual for reference and the packaging in case shipping is
necessary.
SAFETY PRECAUTIONS
To help ensure safe use, please read and fully understand this
manual and all safety messages before operation!

to cool, and unplug it; do not touch when in operation.
• Keep unit and power cord away from open flames, electric
burners, or excessive heat.
• Attend unit when in use and unplug when not in use.
• Closely supervise unit in public areas and/or around children.
• Only operate undamaged and properly functioning units.
• Do not use an extension cord, power strip, or multi-outlet cord.
• Do not spray unit with liquids or cleaning products.
• Clean the unit exterior with non-abrasive cloths only.
• If the cord is damaged, contact Vollrath Technical Services.
Models JPO14, JPO18
Item Model Description
PO4-20814L-R
JPO14
14"-Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 208V
PO4-20814R-L 14"-Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 208V
PO4-22014L-R 14"-Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 220V
PO4-22014R-L 14"-Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 220V
PO4-24014L-R 14"-Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 240V
PO4-24014R-L 14"-Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 240V
PO4-20818L-R
JPO18
18"-Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 208V
PO4-20818R-L 18"-Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 208V
PO4-22018L-R 18"-Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 220V
PO4-22018R-L 18"-Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 220V
PO4-24018L-R 18"-Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 240V
PO4-24018R-L 18"-Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 240V
FUNCTION AND PURPOSE
This unit is intended to bake fresh/raw or frozen dough,
par-baked pizzas, and flatbreads in commercial foodservice
operations where pizza and other menu items are served.